
KEMPER MEADOW BUSINESS CENTER
1445 Kemper Meadow Drive

Cincinnati, Ohio 45240
22,775 SF on 4.59 Acres
Owner-User or Investor

The information contained herein was obtained from sources we consider reliable.  We cannot be responsible, however, for errors, omissions, prior sales, withdrawal from the market or change in price.  Seller and broker make 
no representation as to the environmental condition of the property and recommend purchaser’s/tenant’s independent investigation.

Single tenant office building
Abundant parking,100 spaces
Beautiful campus-like setting
Industrial expansion potential
Situated on 4.59 acres

Sale Opportunity Highlights

Nick Barela
President, Principal
nick.barela@republic-cre.com
Direct: (513) 549-5440
Main:  (513) 549-0090
www.republic-cre.com

Built in 1994, renovated in 2005
Beautifully designed & finished (link)
Existing NNN lease until 11-Oct-26
$11.95/SF NNN + $5.92 OpEx
Asking $2,350,000 | 8.5% cap rate

http://www.republic-cre.com/
http://www.republic-cre.com/
https://www.republic-cre.com/Team/NBarela


INTERIOR PHOTOS

Abundant natural light

Modern & welcoming reception Functional & collaborative café

Meeting spaces throughout



EXTERIOR PHOTOS

Park-like setting

Parking with visitor lot Outdoor dining space



AERIAL VIEW

Employee parking

Visitor parking

Room to expand
Industrial zoning

Warehouse/flex potential
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WANT MORE PHOTOS?

FULL RESOLUTION PHOTOS 
ARE AVAILABLE.

CLICK THE IMAGE BELOW

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1eeegqO9gqG9buzjnHMWaqGrRs98ErVXM/view?usp=sharing


A floor plan of a building

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

FLOOR PLAN & LAYOUT

1445 Kemper Meadow Drive – 22,775 SF
(Matterport sample virtual tour link green area)

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=c87XuJTdwYT
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=c87XuJTdwYT
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=c87XuJTdwYT
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=c87XuJTdwYT
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=c87XuJTdwYT
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The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not 
been verified. NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED 

HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, 
CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY 

OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY 
PERFORMANCE.

Tenants Leased SF

SigmaTEK Systems, LLC 22,775                     

Total square footage 22,775                   

Tenant Rent Annual Monthly Per/SF

SigmaTEK Systems, LLC 200,400$                 $            16,700.00 8.80$      

Total Annual Income 200,400$                 $            16,700.00 8.80$      

Real estate taxes 49,932$                    $              4,160.97 2.19$      

Electricity 36,652$                    $              3,054.32 1.61$      

Landscaping 15,969$                    $              1,330.71 0.70$      

Janitorial 8,575$                      $                  714.62 0.38$      

Trash Removal 3,000$                      $                  249.96 0.13$      

Security 2,863$                      $                  238.58 0.13$      

Water 2,682$                      $                  223.53 0.12$      

Fire & Security 2,537$                      $                  211.45 0.11$      

HVAC Service 2,243$                      $                  186.94 0.10$      

Stormwater 262$                         $                    21.87 0.01$      

Misc. 1,530$                      $                  127.53 0.07$      

Property insurance 8,629$                      $                  719.07 0.38$      

Total expenses 134,875$                 $            11,239.56 5.92$      

Annual NOI 200,400$                 $            16,700.00 8.80$      

Capitalization Rate 8.5%

Notes

Expense Detail (Paid by Tenant)

Income & Expense Detail (2024)

Lease extension until October 

11, 2026.

Renewal negotiable but not a 

right.



LOCATION MAP

1445 Kemper Meadow Drive

1445 Kemper Meadow Drive

Nick Barela
President, Principal
nick.barela@republic-cre.com
Direct: (513) 549-5440
Main: (513) 549-0090
Fax: (513) 549-0070
www.republic-cre.com

https://maps.app.goo.gl/sLVboSGaSSTf28CC7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/sLVboSGaSSTf28CC7
http://www.republic-cre.com/
http://www.republic-cre.com/
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